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Tuesday, September 18, 2018 
10:00 a.m., Council Chamber, John A. Wilson Building 

1350 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC, 20004 

A G E N D A  

I. CALL TO ORDER 

II. DETERMINATION OF A QUORUM

III. READING AND APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES

A. Tuesday, April 17, 2018, Regular Meeting 

B. Tuesday, May 1, 2018, Additional Meeting 

C. Friday, May 4, 2018, Additional Meeting 

D. Tuesday, May 15, 2018, Regular Meeting 

E. Tuesday, May 29, 2018, Additional Meeting 

F. Tuesday, June 12, 2018, Additional Meeting 

G. Tuesday, June 26, 2018, Additional Meeting 

H. Tuesday, July 10, 2018, Additional Meeting 

IV. FILING OF COMMITTEE REPORTS

A. Secretary’s Report

V. INTRODUCTIONS AND REFERRALS 

A. Reading of Secretary’s log of introductions and referrals 

B. Introduction of Bills and Resolutions from the dais 
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VI. CONSIDERATION OF MEASURES IN THE COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE 

 
A. Bill 22-697, “Mazie Washington Way Designation Act of 2018” 

 
B. Bill 22-746, “Outlaw Way Designation Act of 2018” 

 
C. Bill 22-747, “Bruce Robey Way Designation Act of 2018” 

 
D. Bill 22-787, “Rev. W.W. Flood Way Designation Act of 2018” 

 
E. Bill 22-793, “Ben’s Chili Bowl Way Designation Act of 2018” 

 
 
VII. CONSIDERATION OF MEASURES FROM OTHER COMMITTEES 

 
A. Bill 22-508, “Office of and Commission on Nightlife and Culture Establishment 

Act of 2018” 
Committee on Government Operations 

Chairperson Brandon Todd 
 

Committee on Business and Economic Development 
Chairperson Kenyan McDuffie 

 
 

VIII. OTHER BUSINESS 
 
 

IX. LEGISLATIVE MEETING AGENDA 
 
Tuesday, October 2, 2018, Legislative Meeting 
 
 

X. ADJOURNMENT 


